AASA National Championships
28 November 2020
Witbank, Mpumalanga

Disabled - Men Left
1 L108018 Lee Smit
Senior Grandmasters - Men 95 Left
1 MP04017 Boeta Opperman
Senior Grandmasters - Men 95+ Left

1 MP04010 Gerhard Strydom

Senior Grandmasters - Combined Left
1 MP04010
2 MP04017

Gerhard Strydom

Boeta Opperman

Grandmasters - Men 95 Left
1 LI08016 Philip Nel

Grandmasters - Men 95+ Left
1 SA09001
2 GA01002

Rico Nel

Fanie van Heerden

Masters - Women 78 Left
1 LI08019
2 GA07001

Landi Smith

Rosemary Botha

Masters - Women 78+ Left

1 GAQ07008 Zelna Potgieter
2 GA07004 Leilani Nel
3 GAQ07003 Narinda Pretoria

Masters - Men 95 Left

1 LI08003 Danie Fourie

Masters - Men 105 Left

1 NW14001 Sas Keyser

Masters - Men 105+ Left

1 MP04010 Gerhard Strydom

Masters - Men 105 Combined Left
1 LI0O8003
2 NW14001

Danie Fourie

Sas Keyser

Disabled - Men Right
1 LI08018 Lee Smit
Senior Grandmasters - Men 95 Right
1 MP04017 Boeta Opperman
Senior Grandmasters - Men 95+ Right

1 MP04010 Gerhard Strydom

Senior Grandmasters - Combined Right
1 MP04010
2 MP04017

Gerhard Strydom

Boeta Opperman

Grandmasters - Men 95 Right
1 LI08016 Philip Nel

Grandmasters - Men 95+ Right
1 SA09001 Rico Nel

2 GA01002 Fanie van Heerden

Masters - Women 78 Right
1 L108019 Landi Smith

2 GA07001 Rosemary Botha

Masters - Women 78+ Right

1 GAQ07008 Zelna Potgieter
2 GA07004 Leilani Nel
3 GAQ07003 Narinda Pretoria

Masters - Men 95 Right

1 L108003 Danie Fourie

Masters - Men 105 Right
1 KZ06016
2 NW14001

Riaan Webb

Sas Keyser

Masters - Men 105+ Right
1 GA01016
2 MP04010

Zane Wilmans

Gerhard Strydom
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AASA National Championships
28 November 2020
Witbank, Mpumalanga

Juniors u/15 - Girs 42 Left

1 MP04006
2 GAO07009

Dezeré Opperman

Zulani Potgieter

Juniors u/15 - Girs 52 Left

1 GA07010 Kate-Lynn Forster

Juniors u/15 - Girs 57 Left

1 MP04007 Jonelle Lizmore

Juniors u/15 - Girls 57 Combined Left
1 MP04007
2 MPO04006
3 GA07010

Jonelle Lizmore
Dezeré Opperman

Kate-Lynn Forster

Juniors u/ 15 - Girs 57+ Left
1 MP05013
2 L108002

Zanlé Nel

Cheri Marais

Juniors u/15 - Boys 45 Left
1 MP04005
2 GA13010
3 GA13011

Du Randt Opperman
Dylan Kruger

James Frederick (Jnr) Kruger

Juniors u/15 - Boys 48 Left

1 LI08024 Divan Maritz

Juniors u/15 - Boys 48 Combined Left

1 MP04005 Du Randt Opperman

2 LI08024 Divan Maritz
3 GA13010 Dylan Kruger
4 GA13011 James Frederick (Jnr) Kruger

Juniors u/15 - Boys 57 Left

1 MP04014 Corduan Naude

Juniors u/15 - Boys 63 Left
1 LI08020
2 GA20002

Alec Juan Durand

Michael Benson

Juniors u/15 - Girls 42 Right
1 MP04006
2 GAO07009

Dezeré Opperman

Zulani Potgieter

Juniors u/15 - Girls 52 Right

1 GA07010  Kate-Lynn Forster

Juniors u/15 - Girls 57 Right

1 MP04007 Jonelle Lizmore

Juniors u/15 - Girls 57 Combined Right

1 GA07010  Kate-Lynn Forster
2 MP04007 Jonelle Lizmore
3 MP04006 Dezeré Opperman

Juniors u/15 - Girls 57+ Right
1 LI08002
2 MP05013

Cheri Marais

Zanlé Nel

Juniors u/15 - Boys 45 Right

1 MP04005 Du Randt Opperman
2 GA13010 Dylan Kruger
3 GA13011  James Frederick (Jnr) Kruger

Juniors u/15 - Boys 48 Right

1 LI08024 Divan Maritz

Juniors u/15 - Boys 48 Combined Right

1 MP04005 Du Randt Opperman

2 GA13010 Dylan Kruger

3 LI08024 Divan Maritz

4 GA13011 James Frederick (Jnr) Kruger

Juniors u/15 - Boys 57 Right

1 MP04014 Corduan Naude

Juniors u/15 - Boys 63 Right
1 GA20002
2 L108020

Michael Benson

Alec Juan Durand
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AASA National Championships
28 November 2020
Witbank, Mpumalanga

Juniors u/15 - Boys 70 Left

1 MP05016 Rayno Janse van Rensburg

Juniors u/15 - Boys 70+ Left

1 LI08023 Leandro Glen Martiz

Juniors u/15 - Boys 70+ Combined Left
1 LI08023
2 LI08020

3 GA20002
4 MP04014
5

Leandro Glen Martiz
Alec Juan Durand
Michael Benson
Corduan Naude

Rayno Janse van Rensburg

Juniors u/ 18 - Girs 63+ Left

1 LI08017 Wilma Nel
2 MP04012 Juandre de Jager
3 LI08021 Simoné Engelbrecht

Juniors u/18 - Boys 57 Left

1 MP04018 Pierre Gerhard Strydom

Juniors u/ 18 - Boys 86 Left (combined)
1 GA10003
2 MP04018

Jacques-Peter (JP) Kruger
Pierre Gerhard Strydom

Juniors u/21 - Gidls 57 Left

1 LI08007 Deané Maritz

Juniors u/21 - Girds 78+ Left

1 GA07002 Rowanne du Preez

Juniors u/15 - Boys 70 Right

1 MP05016 Rayno Janse van Rensburg

Juniors u/15 - Boys 70+ Right

1 LI 08023 Leandro Glen Maritz

Juniors u/15 - Boys 70+ Combined Right

1 LI08023 Leandro Glen Martiz

2 LI08020 Alec Juan Durand

3 Rayno Janse van Rensburg
4 GA20002  Michael Benson

5 MP04014  Corduan Naude

Juniors u/18 - Girls 63+ Right

1 L108017 Wilma Nel
2 LI08021 Simoné Engelbrecht
3 MP04012 Juandre de Jager

Juniors u/18 - Boys 57 Right

1 MP04018 Pierre Gerhard Stydom

Juniors u/ 18 - Boys 70 Right
1 GA13015 Liam Gold

2 GA13016  Timothy Nel

Juniors u/ 18 - Boys 86 Right (combined)

1 GA10003 Jacques-Peter (JP) Kruger
2 GA13015 Liam Gold

3 GA13016 Timothy Nel

4 MP04018 Pierre Gerhard Strydom

Juniors u/21 - Girls 57 Right

1 LI08007 Deané Maritz

Juniors u/21 - Girls 78+ Right

1 GA07002 Rowanne du Preez
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AASA National Championships

28 November 2020
Witbank, Mpumalanga
Juniors u/21 - Girls 78+ Combined Left

1 LI08007
2 GA07002

Deané Maritz

Rowanne du Preez

Juniors u/21 - Boys 86 Left

1 FS17004 Rowan Smit

Juniors u/21 - Boys 95+ Left (combined)
1 GA20001
2 MP04013
3 GA23005
4 FS17004
5

Shane Benson

Alwyn Gunther van Deventer
Connor McDiamid

Rowan Smit

Louis Rademeyer

Senior - Women 63 Left
1 GA19003
2 LI08007

Cherise Bekker

Deané Maritz

Senior - Women 70 Left

1 LI08017 Wilma Nel
2 LI08019 Landi Smith
3 MP05013 Zanlé Nel

Senior - Women 78 Left
1 LI08002

2 GA07001

3 GA01008

Cheri Marais
Rosemary Botha

Gerda Lee

Senior - Women 78+ Left

1 MP04001 Alma du Plessis

2 GA07008 Zelna Potgieter

3 MP05004 Lornél Venter

4 MP04012 Juandre de Jager
5 GA07003 Narinda Pretoria

6 GA07004 Leilani Nel

7 GA07002 Rowanne du Preez
8 GA07007 Nicolien Forster

A\.A\(SL\

Juniors u/21 - Girls 78+ Combined Right
1 LI08007
2 GA07002

Deané Maritz

Rowanne du Preez

Juniors u/21 - Boys 86 Right

1 FS17004 Rowan Smit

Juniors u/21 - Boys 95+ Right (combined)

1 MP04013  Alwyn Gunther van Deventer
2 GA20001  Shane Benson
3 FS17004 Rowan Smit

Senior - Women 63 Right
1 GA19003 Cherise Bekker

2 LI08007 Deané Maritz

Senior - Women 70 Right
1 LI08017 Wilma Nel
2 L108019 Landi Smith

Senior - Women 78 Right

1 GA01008 Gerda Lee

2 LI08002 Cheri Marais

3 MP05013  Zanlé Nel

4 GA07001 Rosemary Botha

Senior - Women 78+ Right

1 MPO04001  Alma du Plessis

2 GAO07007  Nicolien Forster

3 GA07008 Zelna Potgieter

4 MPO05004  Lornél Venter

5 MP04012 Juandre de Jager
6 GA07004  Leilani Nel

7 GA07003  Narinda Pretoria

8 GA07002  Rowanne du Preez
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AASA National Championships
28 November 2020
Witbank, Mpumalanga

Senior - Men 57 Left

1

MP04018

Pierre Gerhard Strydom

Senior - Men 63 Left (combined)

1
2

Senior - Men 70 Left

1
2

Senior - Men 78 Left

A W N

Senior - Men 86 Left

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Senior - Men 95 Left

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

LIO8006
MP04018

LI08022
GA24011

GA19001
GA23004
MP05003
GA23005

LI0O8005
FS17002
LI0O8009
GA10011
GAO01006
GA13002
GA10003
GA13014
GA10015

LI08016
LI08003
GA15015
LI08001
GA23002
GAO01005
GA24002
GA13017
MP04016
SA09003

Kobus Young

Pierre Gerhard Strydom

Marcell Roos
Willem Louis de Klerk

Willie Botha
Travis Weedon
Ryno Mulligan

Connor McDiarmid

Robi Roos

Gerhard Taljaard

Michael du Toit

Willie Badenhorst

Stephan van Heerden

James Frederick (Snr) Kruger
Jacques-Pieter (JP) Kruger
Calvern Weedon

Niel Opperman

Philip Nel

Danie Fourie

WG Nel

Paul Marais

Sean (Rooibaard) Richter
Kennith Tharrati

Hein Justin Luwes

Ruan Janse van Vuuren
Gibson Burr-Dixon

Ryno Oosthuizen

A\.A\(‘SL\

Senior - Men 57 Right
1 MP04018 Pierre Gerhard Strydom

Senior - Men 63 Right
1 LI08006 Kobus Young

Senior - Men 70 Right (combined)

1 LI08022 Marcell Roos
2 LI08006 Kobus Young
3 MP04018 Pierre Gerhard Strydom

Senior - Men 78 Right

1 GA19001 Willie Botha
2 MP05003 Ryno Mulligan
3 MP04019 Christo Visser

Senior - Men 86 Right

1 LI08005 Robi Roos

2 GA01006  Stephan van Heerden

3 FS17002 Gerhard Taljaard

4 LI08009 Michael du Toit

5 GA13002 James Frederick (Snr) Kruger
6 GA10011  Willie Badenhorst

7 GA10003  Jacques-Pieter (JP) Kruger

8 GA10015 Niel Opperman

Senior - Men 95 Right
1 LI08016 Philip Nel

2 GA15015 WG Nel

3 LI08003 Danie Fourie

4 SA09003 Ryno Oosthuizen

5 LI08001 Paul Marais

6 GAO01005  Kennith Tharrati

7 GA13017  Ruan Janse van Vuuren
8 MP04016  Gibson Burr-Dixon
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AASA National Championships
28 November 2020
Witbank, Mpumalanga

Senior - Men 105 Left

1 SA09002 Juan Nel

2 GA23003 John William Mackechnie
3 GA15016 Ludwig Schnettler

4 NW14001 Sas Keyser

5 MP04002 Hercules Strydom

6 SA09001 Rico Nel

7 FS17003 Eben Louw

8 MP04009 Roy Maherry

9 MP04015 George Lourens

10 GAO01002 Fanie van Heerden

Senior - Men 105+ Left

1 MP04011 Terence Opperman
2 FS17001 Ruan Koorsen

3 GA01001 Quinton Engelbrecht
4 GA01003 Ashton Sutherland

5 GA20001 Shane Benson

6 GA16001 Konrad Conradie

7 GA10005 Mathew Coetzee

A\.A\(SL\

Senior - Men 105 Right
1 SA09002  Juan Nel

2 SA09001  Rico Nel

3 NW14001 Sas Keyser

4 MP04009 Roy Maherry

5 Kz06016 Riaan Webb

6 MP04015 George Lourens

7 GA10004  Ruan Nel

8 GA15016  Ludwig Schnettler

9 GA01002  Fanie van Heerden
10 MP04002 Hercules Strydom

11 FS17003 Eben Louw

Senior - Men+ 105 Right

1 MP04011 Terence Opperman
2 LI08004 Ruan Bronkhorst

3 GA01003  Ashton Sutherland

4 GA16001  Konrad Conradie

5 FS17001 Ruan Koorsen

6 GA01001 Quinton Engelbrecht
7 GA10005 Mathew Coetzee
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